## The American Legion of Iowa Foundation Donation Form

Please complete this form and return to:

The American Legion of Iowa Foundation 720 Lyon Street
Des Moines, IA 50309-5481



\$ 5.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 15.00	\$ 25 \$ 50 \$100	0.00	  	\$ 500.00 \$1000.00 \$ other	
Name:					
Address:					
City, State, ZIP					
Telephone:	(Home) (Work)				
Please fill in the f	following if applicable:				
My gift is:	In honor of				
	In memory of				
Please notify: of this contribution	Name:				
	Address:				
	City, State, ZIP				

## Please make check payable to: The American Legion of Iowa Foundation

Gifts to The American Legion of Iowa Foundation are tax deductible to the full extent permitted by law.